Single Use
Nasal Biliary Drainages
		 Various Types and Sizes Available
Fit for All Anatomic Cases
		 Well Balanced Wall Diameter
Maximum Inner Lumen with Highest Form Stability
& Kink Resistance
		 Tapered & Round Ends
Atraumatic Implantation
Nasal Biliary Drainages
Pigtail
Standard
Standard with Pigtail
www.medi-globe.de Medi-Globe GmbH • Medi-Globe-Straße 1-5 • 83101 Achenmühle, Germany
& +49  80 32 / 973- 379 • 6 +49 80 32 / 973 -339 • 8 sales@medi-globe.de
Manufactured by:
Ve
r.
3.
0
(2
01
0-
09
)
Single Use
Nasal Biliary Drainages
Nasal Biliary Drainages Sets
Nasal Biliary Drainages Sets
Set Components: Drainage Catheter, Nasal Tube, Drainage Connecting Tube, Injection Connector and Teflon
Coated Stainless Steel Guide Wire
Catalog No. Catheter Shape Drainage Catheter Nasal Tube Drainage
Connecting Tube
Guide Wire
French Size Length Length Length Diameter Length
GND-01-05-290S Pigtail 5.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 400 cm
GND-01-07-290S Pigtail 7.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 400 cm
GND-01-10-290S Pigtail 10.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .052” (1.32 mm) 400 cm
GND-02-05-290S Standard 5.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 400 cm
GND-02-07-290S Standard 7.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 400 cm
GND-02-10-290S Standard 10.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .052” (1.32 mm) 400 cm
GND-03-05-290S Standard with Pigtail 5.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 400 cm
GND-03-07-290S Standard with Pigtail 7.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 400 cm
GND-03-10-290S Standard with Pigtail 10.0 290 cm 50 cm 135 cm .052” (1.32 mm) 400 cm
Individual Components
Nasal Tube
Catalog No. French Size Length Product
GND-41-05-050 5.0 50 cm
GND-41-07-050 7.0 50 cm
GND-41-10-050 10.0 50 cm
Injection Connector
Catalog No. French Size Product
GND-43-05-000 5.0
GND-43-07-000 7.0
GND-43-10-000 10.0
Drainage Connecting Tube
Catalog No. Length Product
GND-42-03-135 135 cm
All Nasal Biliary Drainage Catheters are also available individually (Catalog set no. without “S”).